

## City of Meniffee - City Hall AV Change Order

#	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit cost	Extended cost
1					
2	<b>CABLING</b>				
3	Cat 6 Data Jack - IDF	13	EA	\$11.00	\$143.00
4	Cat 6 Data Jack - Workstation	13	EA	\$11.00	\$143.00
5	Ceiling J-hook	6	EA	\$6.00	\$36.00
6	Cat 6 Cable	2600	FT	\$0.75	\$1,950.00
7					
8					

Total Labor	\$7,460.00
Total Material	\$2,272.00
Tax	\$204.48
Shipping	\$68.16
Bonds	\$1,908.21
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$11,912.85</b>